FEATURES
 • Fabricated carbon steel per ASTM A36 or cast ductile iron per ASTM A536
 • 360° contact and support of the pipe wall
 • Ideal companion for push-on fittings with restraint ears
 • Rods, clamping bolts and nuts (included) are type 316 stainless steel per ASTM A193 and
ASTM A194
 • Rated at full-rated pressure of any class of PVC pipe or HDPE (SDR9 through SDR26) with
the use of a proper insert stiffener; minimum 2:1 safety factor

A඘඘ක඗ච.
C
Mඉච
Rඍඛගකඉඑඖඑඖඏ
B඗ඔගඛ / R඗ඌඛ
Cඔඉඕ඘එඖඏ
B඗ඔගඛ BC
Mඑඖ
BC
Mඉච
A඘඘ක඗ච.
Wඍඑඏඐග
ඔඊඛ.
✓ Sඝඊඕඑගගඍඌ
Iගඍඕ(ඛ)N඗. Sඑජඍ N඗. Sඑජඍ
14" 15.30 UFR1300-C-14-Q-U 4" 22-3/4" 15" 6 3/4" x 17" 4 7/8" x 7" 18.44" 20.44" 72.5
16" 17.40 UFR1300-C-16-Q-U 4" 24-5/8" 15" 6 3/4" x 17" 4 7/8" x 5" 20.50" 22.50" 68.0
18" 19.50 UFR1300-C-18-Q-U 5" 26-3/4" 15" 8 3/4" x 17" 4 1" x 7" 22.63" 24.63" 109.0
20" 21.60 UFR1300-C-20-Q-U 5" 29" 22" 8 3/4" x 24" 4 1" x 7" 24.75" 26.75" 144.0
24" 25.80 UFR1300-C-24-Q-U 5" 33-5/32" 22" 12 3/4" x 24" 4 1" x 7" 28.88" 30.88" 220.0
30" 32.00 UFR1300-C-30-Q-U 10" 40-5/8" 22" 12 1" x 24" 6 1-1/8" x 9" 36.13" 38.13" 325.0
36" 38.30 UFR1300-C-36-Q-U 10" 48" 22" 12 1" x 24" 6 1-1/8" x 9" 42.50" 45.50" 360.0